
w
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier
lrate:

) ).5.21
Prepared by T Bhasker

PO/WO no. ?tvoy PO / WO Date. \L \ \\ r-rSupplier Name >5Lr- PO/WO amount GtB
Firm/Company

O c-.r.r Aap LL-dj: Project

Sl. No. Bill No. Bili Date Bill amount

\\ooJ t1 \'t\:-r €+
2

3

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): t+3
DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

.\fLb r1\.. \ r-1 A,rsr r- ,otes o No

trYes tr No

J trYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
t=r-

AmountE-PO/WOvalue: t+r
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST- l8%

Quantity received as per PO iWO es o Excess received c Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? ined below)

Excess / short material received .a-Approyed=Vimin"cceptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)CSC

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) oYes-Rs No

Pavment due date s-\ r-\

r-- F-.Remarks: {-c----rt..J(-

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Purchase

Manager
Procurement

Manager
MD Accounts -

receiver of
bilt

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign:

Date I1.5.21

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare IV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 10,0001to 1,00,000/- .4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice.5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount 8.6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Sl. No. DC No

)



TAX INVOICT , -"f,l._-

Summit Sales LLP ' ' i,.."-i..F
#5-4"187/3 & 4, II Floor, Sohan Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

; Supplier / Customer / Transport€r - Copy

Rupees : Six Hundred Seveuty Eight and Paise Fifty Only

Email: purchase@modipropenies.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
17003

t9-04-2021

76404

t6-04-2021

65400

t6-04-2021

100336

for Summit Sales LLP

I ofl: 19{4-2021

Ta\ Amt

103.50

a1o--

Customer Details Invoice No.

Invoice Date.

PO No.

PO Date.

Req ID

Loc Req No

Aedis Dcvelopcrs LLP

Moming Glory Apartment, Genome Valley, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36ABPFAOOO2QIZD

HSN/SAC Qty Rate Tax,o/oDescription ofCoods

I 2l l7 - Carpentry - hardware - Measuring tape - Smtrs 9017 I15.00 575.00 l8

2

3

{

5

6

,7

8

9

t0

ll

l2

l3

1{

Total Taxable AmountSGSTCGSTIGST

I

Total Invoice Amount5t.7 5

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
Authorited signalory

+
I

Req Date

-,]

5

Gross

l II

ll

l

l
l

=
--T-r

T--T--

rot.50

678.50
51.75

i

F

't



, Prgec) I Of l l6-04-2021 5:00:50 PM {luuliluililtllo,

76.@4 .27 t: tO:4t
From Company :

supplier Details

Aedis Developers LLP
5-4-fA7l3&4,II Floor, M G Road, Secunderabad-500003

G S T No. : 36ABPFA0O02Q1ZD

l
Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L81 /3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Doc No 76404 100336

Doc Date 16-04-2021

Quote No Nit

Quote Date 16-04-2021

SupplyType Supply9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

. _ ,*. n"lt_
] 

, 
i:1, 

- carp€ntry - hardware - Measuring tape - smtrs -

1

QW Rate Diso6

s.oo 115.00 o.oo

GST Amount

18.00 6tS.sO
+

Total Order Value . . . 678.50

!. Rupees : Six Hundled 9elenty Eigh! an-d PaiSe Flfty qlly.

Terms and onditions:-

Speclfication /

Payment T6rms

Tax

Oelivery Oate

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Transportation

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarks

As per delails given in the quotation

After Delivery & Produclion of bill

lnclusive of all taxes

Next Day.

Moming Glory Apartments

Genomevalley, Hydsrabad

Phone. 04066335551

Nit

Transport cost shall be bome bY us.

10 years warranty.

Nit

We reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specilications Payment as per actual rec€ipt of

material. Above order for site purpose

Nil

Nil

Nit

Fot A.db O.Yctop.rs LLP

Authorlsed Slgnatory

Contacl - -

Purchase Order

GSTrN 36ACQFS2o44C1Z7

040-6633555 r

Accepted the above T€rms And Conditions

Fot Summit s,lcs LLP



tion Form

l0
Towards Site Engineers use

Note: On receipt of material at site wdte inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Company Name Aedis Developers LLP Date t5.04 2021

Site & Phase : MGA Time 05:00PM

Supplier Req.No. 100336

Material required before date: t'|.04.2021 ID No
6 Sqoo

No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I Measuring Tape 5m 07 No's

2

J ^ \'rot\
4 a
5 \
6

7

8

\9

T.MadhuPushpalatha Approved byPrepared By

Sign. & Date t5.04.202t15.04.2021Sign.& Date



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#54-18713 & 4,llFloor, Soham Mamion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modipropertics.com

supplier/ Cusromer / Transpo.ie. - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2044C1Z7 I of I : i9{.1-2021

14568

16-04-202t

65400

t6-04-2021

t00336

for Summit Sales LLP

Qty

Yl*-,
Authorised sigrulory

DC No

DC Date.

PO No.

PO Date

Req ID

Rcq Date

Aedis Devclopers LLP

Moming Glory Apartmcnt Genome Valley, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36ABPFAOOO2QIZD
Loc Req No

2l l7 - Carpenfy - hardwar€ - Measuing tapc - 5mt$ - nos

1

3

5

HSN/SAC

9017

I
5

6

1

8

9

t0

l2

l3

l1

t5

l6

t1

l8

t9

20

2 I

22

23

24

1 5

1 6

21

2 8

29

30

Sign:

,:'ltd-S
lrlvsrd N0:

+5ql(n4

Rece ived Lt):

EJ

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Customer Deteils

I

t9-04-2021

76404

+
Description ofGoods

T

r

I
I

"1-.-



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP j':i 'i ': : r''r'|ir .'
l5-4-18713 & 4,ll Floor, Sohan Mansion, M.G.Road, Secund$abad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier/ Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2044C1Z?
17003

19-04-2021

Rupees : Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Paise Fifty Ouly

for Summit Sales LLP

I of I : 19-04-2021

rb-.

Customer Details Invoice No.

Invoice Date.

PO No

PO Date.

76401

t6-04-2021

Req ID

Req Date

65400

t6-04-2021

Aedis Developcrs LLP

Moming Glory Apartmen! Genome Valley, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36ABPFAOOO2QIZD
Loc Req No 100336

Description ofCoods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Ta.ro/o Tax Am1

I 2l l7 - Ca4refltry - hadwarc - Mcasuring tape - 5mtrs 901? I15.00 575.00 t8 103.50

1

3

4

5

6

1

8

9

l0

ll

I 2

t3

t4

l5

Total Taxable AmountICST SGSTCGST

Total Invoice Amount51.75 5t.75

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised signatory

5

-l
l

-- I

ttt

I
575.00 103.50

678.50

Gross


